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CLASS VI.—COMMISSIONER OF TRADE AND CUSTOMS—continued.

for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item.
188' i-87.

MISCELLANEOUS SEEVICES.
£

1
2
8
4
5

VOTE No. 37.
S.S. "Hinemoa"
New Boilerfor s.s. " Hinemoa"
Introduction of Fish Ova
Bonus on exportation of canned and cured fish
Quarantine Keepers—At Auckland, £108; Wellington,

£120;Lyttelton, £120 ; Port Chalmers, £120 ' ...
Compassionateallowance to Mrs. Holmes ...
Compassionate allowanceto Mrs. Pell
Compassionate allowance to widow of late Lightkeeper

Campbell

6,500
3,500
1,000
1,000

6
7
8

468
100
50

148

12,766Total—Vote No. 37 ...
TOTAL OP CLASS VI. £9 ,590
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