Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CT. ASS TT	-COMMISSIONER	OF TRADE A	ND CITCEOMS	anntinual
CLIASS VI.—	-COMMISSIONER	OF TRADE A	ND CUSTUMS-	-continuea.

tem.		1886–87.	
	MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES.	£	£
1	VOTE No. 37.		
1	S.S. "Hinemoa"	6,500	
$2 \mid$	New Boiler for s.s. "Hinemoa"	3,500	
3	Introduction of Fish Ova	1,000	
4	Bonus on exportation of canned and cured fish	1,000	
5	Quarantine Keepers-At Auckland, £108; Wellington,		
_	£120; Lyttelton, £120; Port Chalmers, £120	468	
6	Compassionate allowance to Mrs. Holmes	100	
7	Compassionate allowance to Mrs. Fell	50	
8	Compassionate allowance to widow of late Lightkeeper		l
	Campbell	148	
	Тотац— Vоте No. 37		12,766